7

(/
BARBERSHOP " Barbershop Harmony
HARMONY 3, New Zealand
o
Appearance Order
Pan Pac 2023
All Quartets Competition, Round 1: Round 1
Order Ensemble Name Contests Report On Stage
Session Nbr 1 - 14 Sep 2023, 10:45
0 Quartet warmer/ Notices 10:45
1 Quarter Time Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens  10:33 10:55
2 Synergy Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ 10:42 11:04
Mens
3 The Resomancers Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens  10:51 11:13
4 Spare Keys Open, Womens, BHA Open, BHA 11:00 11:22
Womens
5 Euphonic Open, Mixed, BHNZ Open, BHNZ 11:09 11:31
Mixed
6 Block of Flats Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ 11:18 11:40
Mens
7 The Voca Network Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ 11:27 11:49
Mens
8 Mixed Potential Open, Mixed, BHNZ Open, BHNZ 11:36 11:58
Mixed
Session Nbr 2 - 14 Sep 2023, 13:00
9 Fifth Gear Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens  12:38 13:00
10 Mixed Nuts Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA Mixed 12:47 13:09
11 Class Act Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ 12:56 13:18
Mens
12 C.C.Cats Open, Mixed 13:05 13:27
13 Benchmark Open, Mens, Senior, BHA Open, BHA 13:14 13:36
Mens, BHA Senior Mens
14 Four Tune Finders Open, Mens, BHA or BHNZ Novice, 13:23 13:45
BHA Open, BHA Mens, BHA Novice
Mens

Australian Association Of Men Barbershop Singers (Inc.) Trading As Barbershop Harmony Australia (BHA)
ARBN 083 784 810, ABN 54 083 784 810

H};gﬁﬁﬁ:{ Barbershop Harmony New Zealand

g In Affiliation with the Barbershop Harmony Society

;.‘- BARBERSHOP

Printed 29 Aug 2023 Page 1 of 3 pages



Appearance Order: Pan Pac 2023, All Quartets Competition, Round 1 Continued
Order

15
16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31
32

33

35

36
37
38

3 i BARBERSHOP
}__HARMONY
b’ § SOCIETY

\

Ensemble Name

H4
The Collective

The Newtones

The Usual Suspects

21 North

Not Too Shabby

Heist

Promenade

Bassically
Young at Heart

The Low-Down Quartet

5th Melody

Overcast

Fortune Hunters

Phase 4

JAMM
Funny Bones

Double Bass

TerraFirma

Forefathers

Zimmer-Mamas

The Electric Barbercats
Broken Record

19th Avenue

Printed 29 Aug 2023

Contests

Open, Mens, Senior

Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens
Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens
Session Nbr 3 - 14 Sep 2023, 14:50

Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ

Mens

Open, Mens

Open, Womens, BHA or BHNZ
Novice, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Womens,

BHNZ Novice

Open, Mens, BHA or BHNZ Novice,
BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens, BHNZ

Novice

Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ

Mens

Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens

Open, Mens, Senior, BHNZ Open,
BHNZ Mens, BHNZ Senior

Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ

Womens

Open, Mixed

Session Nbr 4 - 14 Sep 2023, 16:40

Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA
Mixed, BHA Y outh Mixed

Open, Mens, Senior, BHA Open, BHA

Mens, BHA Senior Mens

Open, Mens, Senior, BHNZ Open,
BHNZ Mens, BHNZ Senior

Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens

Open, Mens

Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ

Mens

Open, Mixed, BHNZ Open, BHNZ

Mixed

Open, Mens, Senior, BHA Open, BHA

Mens, BHA Senior Mens

Open, Womens, Senior, BHA Open,
BHA Womens, BHA Senior Womens

Session Nbr 5 - 14 Sep 2023, 19:10
Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens
Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA Mixed

Open, Mens

Report

13:32
13:41
13:50

14:28

14:37

14:46

14:55

15:04

15:13
15:22

15:31

15:40

16:18

16:27

16:36

16:45
16:54
17.03

17:12

17:21

17:30

18:48
18:57
19:06

Australian Association Of Men Barbershop Singers (Inc.) Trading As Barbershop Harmony Australia (BHA)
ARBN 083 784 810, ABN 54 083 784 810
Barbershop Harmony New Zealand

In Affiliation with the Barbershop Harmony Society

On Stage

13:54
14.03
14:12

14:50

14:59

15:08

15:17

15:26

15:35
15:44

15:53

16:02

16:40

16:49

16:58

17:07
17:16
17:25

17:34

17:43

17:52

19:10
19:19
19:28

Page 2 of 3 pages



Appearance Order: Pan Pac 2023, All Quartets Competition, Round 1 Continued

Order Ensemble Name Contests Report On Stage

39 Unlimited Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ  19:15 19:37
Womens

40 Boardwalk Open, Mens, Senior, BHA Open, BHA 19:24 19:46
Mens, BHA Senior Mens

41 Side Hustle Open, Womens, BHA Open, BHA 19:33 19:55
Womens

42 Synching Feeling Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens  19:42 20:04

43 Mixed Signals Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA Mixed 19:51 20:13

44 Symptomatic Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ  20:00 20:22
Womens

45 Smile and wave Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ 20:09 20:31
Mens

Session Nbr 6 - 15 Sep 2023, 09:30

46 Hot Property Quartet Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ  09:08 09:30
Womens

47 ConFusion Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA Mixed 09:17 09:39

438 Menagerie Open, Womens, BHA Open, BHA 09:26 09:48
Womens, BHA Novice Womens

49 Afterglow Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA Mixed 09:35 09:57

50 Bodyguards Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens, 09:44 10:06
BHA Youth Mens

51 Focus Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ  09:53 10:15
Womens

52 Flat Chance Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens  10:02 10:24

53 Euphoria Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ  10:11 10:33
Womens

54 Nerangutans Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens  10:20 10:42

55 Skylark Open, Womens, BHA Open, BHA 10:29 10:51
Womens

™ 3 Australian Association Of Men Barbershop Singers (Inc.) Trading As Barbershop Harmony Australia (BHA)

|\ BARBERSHOP ARBN 083 784 810, ABN 54 083 784 810
’_{% Barbershop Harmony New Zealand
= g In Affiliation with the Barbershop Harmony Society

Printed 29 Aug 2023 Page 3 of 3 pages



