



Appearance Order

Pan Pac 2023

All Quartets Competition, Round 1 : Round 1

Order	Ensemble Name	Contests	Report	On Stage			
Session Nbr 1 - 14 Sep 2023, 10:45							
0	Quartet warmer/ Notices			10:45			
1	Quarter Time	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens	10:33	10:55			
2	Synergy	Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens	10:42	11:04			
3	The Resomancers	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens	10:51	11:13			
4	Spare Keys	Open, Womens, BHA Open, BHA Womens	11:00	11:22			
5	Euphonic	Open, Mixed, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mixed	11:09	11:31			
6	Block of Flats	Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens	11:18	11:40			
7	The Vocal Network	Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens	11:27	11:49			
8	Mixed Potential	Open, Mixed, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mixed	11:36	11:58			
Session Nbr 2 - 14 Sep 2023, 13:00							
9	Fifth Gear	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens	12:38	13:00			
10	Mixed Nuts	Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA Mixed	12:47	13:09			
11	Class Act	Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens	12:56	13:18			
12	C.C.Cats	Open, Mixed	13:05	13:27			
13	Benchmark	Open, Mens, Senior, BHA Open, BHA Mens, BHA Senior Mens	13:14	13:36			
14	Four Tune Finders	Open, Mens, BHA or BHNZ Novice, BHA Open, BHA Mens, BHA Novice Mens	13:23	13:45			



Appearance Order: Pan Pac 2023, All Quartets Competition, Round 1 Continued

Order	Ensemble Name	Contests	Report	On Stage			
15	H4	Open, Mens, Senior	13:32	13:54			
16	The Collective	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens	13:41	14:03			
17	The Newtones	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens	13:50	14:12			
Session Nbr 3 - 14 Sep 2023, 14:50							
18	The Usual Suspects	Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens	14:28	14:50			
19	21 North	Open, Mens	14:37	14:59			
20	Not Too Shabby	Open, Womens, BHA or BHNZ Novice, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Womens, BHNZ Novice	14:46	15:08			
21	Heist	Open, Mens, BHA or BHNZ Novice, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens, BHNZ Novice	14:55	15:17			
22	Promenade	Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens	15:04	15:26			
23	Bassically	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens	15:13	15:35			
24	Young at Heart	Open, Mens, Senior, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens, BHNZ Senior	15:22	15:44			
25	The Low-Down Quartet	Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Womens	15:31	15:53			
26	5th Melody	Open, Mixed	15:40	16:02			
	Session N	br 4 - 14 Sep 2023, 16:40					
27	Overcast	Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA Mixed, BHA Youth Mixed	16:18	16:40			
28	Fortune Hunters	Open, Mens, Senior, BHA Open, BHA Mens, BHA Senior Mens	16:27	16:49			
29	Phase 4	Open, Mens, Senior, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens, BHNZ Senior	16:36	16:58			
30	JAMM	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens	16:45	17:07			
31	Funny Bones	Open, Mens	16:54	17:16			
32	Double Bass	Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens	17:03	17:25			
33	Terra Firma	Open, Mixed, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mixed	17:12	17:34			
34	Forefathers	Open, Mens, Senior, BHA Open, BHA Mens, BHA Senior Mens	17:21	17:43			
35	Zimmer-Mamas	Open, Womens, Senior, BHA Open, BHA Womens, BHA Senior Womens	17:30	17:52			
Session Nbr 5 - 14 Sep 2023, 19:10							
36	The Electric Barbercats	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens	18:48	19:10			
37	Broken Record	Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA Mixed	18:57	19:19			
38	19th Avenue	Open, Mens	19:06	19:28			



Australian Association Of Men Barbershop Singers (Inc.) Trading As Barbershop Harmony Australia (BHA) ARBN 083 784 810, ABN 54 083 784 810 Barbershop Harmony New Zealand In Affiliation with the Barbershop Harmony Society

Appearance Order: Pan Pac 2023, All Quartets Competition, Round 1 Continued

Order	Ensemble Name	Contests	Report	On Stage
39	Unlimited	Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Womens	19:15	19:37
40	Boardwalk	Open, Mens, Senior, BHA Open, BHA Mens, BHA Senior Mens	19:24	19:46
41	Side Hustle	Open, Womens, BHA Open, BHA Womens	19:33	19:55
42	Synching Feeling	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens	19:42	20:04
43	Mixed Signals	Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA Mixed	19:51	20:13
44	Symptomatic	Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Womens	20:00	20:22
45	Smile and wave	Open, Mens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Mens	20:09	20:31
	Session N	br 6 - 15 Sep 2023, 09:30		
46	Hot Property Quartet	Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Womens	09:08	09:30
47	ConFusion	Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA Mixed	09:17	09:39
48	Menagerie	Open, Womens, BHA Open, BHA Womens, BHA Novice Womens	09:26	09:48
49	Afterglow	Open, Mixed, BHA Open, BHA Mixed	09:35	09:57
50	Bodyguards	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens, BHA Youth Mens	09:44	10:06
51	Focus	Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Womens	09:53	10:15
52	Flat Chance	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens	10:02	10:24
53	Euphoria	Open, Womens, BHNZ Open, BHNZ Womens	10:11	10:33
54	Nerangutans	Open, Mens, BHA Open, BHA Mens	10:20	10:42
55	Skylark	Open, Womens, BHA Open, BHA Womens	10:29	10:51



Australian Association Of Men Barbershop Singers (Inc.) Trading As Barbershop Harmony Australia (BHA) ARBN 083 784 810, ABN 54 083 784 810 Barbershop Harmony New Zealand In Affiliation with the Barbershop Harmony Society